
 

COMMUNITY RELATIONS   
300 WEST PLANT STREET 

WINTER GARDEN, FLORIDA  34787 
 

P:  407.656.4111 
F: 407.656.1073 

WWW. WINTERGARDEN-FL.GOV 

Mentoring Contacts 

 
Elementary Schools 
Dillard Elementary 
311 N Dillard Street 
407.877.5000 
Maria Ramos 
Maria.Ramos@ocps.net 
 
Keene’s Crossing Elementary 
5240 Keene’s Pheasant Drive 
407.654.1351 
Shelley Campbell 
Shelley.Campbell@ocps.net 
 
Lake Whitney Elementary 
1351 Windermere Road 
407.877.8888 
Karyn Hewett 
Redz2000@aol.com 
 
Maxey Elementary  
1100 East Maple Street 
407.877.5020 
 
Tildenville Elementary 
1221 Brick Road 
407.877.5054 
Lori Hager 
Lori.Hager@ocps.net 
 
Whispering Oak Elementary 
15300 West Stoney Parkway 
407.656.7773 
Tiffany Stanley 
Tiffany.Stanley@ocps.net 

Middle Schools 
Lakeview Middle School 
1200 West Bay Street 
407.877.5010 
Laura Brainard 
Laura.Brainard@ocps.net 
 
Bridgewater Middle School 
5660 Tiny Road 
407.905.3710 
Debbie Bernston 
Debra.Bernston@ocps.net  

 
 

High School 
West Orange High School 
1265 Beulah Road 
407.905.2400 
Angela Ross 
Angela.Ross@ocps.net 
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